•	 IP68 rated hardened connector body
•	 4 x SN® duplex connectors (8-fiber)
•	 8 x 16-18 AWG conductors for Class 1 and 2 powering
(red safe lock ring)
•	 8 x 16-18 AWG conductors for Class 4 FMPS powering
(orange safe lock ring)
•	 Bayonet lock with patented Safe Lock Ring
•	 UV resistance for outdoor applications

ORDERING
THIS PRODUCT MAY BE PROTECTED BY ONE OR MORE PATENTS. FOR FURTHER INFORMATION, PLEASE VISIT SENKO.COM/PATENTS
IP25C1 GSNL08 A02 ORDER CODE example
CODE PRODUCT TYPE GENERATION
 IP25 DC1 Connector Dust Cap 01 Gen1
IP25DC1 01 ORDER CODE example
7
8
21
3 6 54
 114.69
 R25.27
0.1
0.05
1
NOTES:
ALL MATERIALS TO BE COMPLIANT TO RoHS, REACH SVHC AND UL 94 V-01.
REVISIONS
ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION DATE DRAWN BY
1 INITIAL DRAWING 12/16/25 TANAY L
ITEM
NO. P/N DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 IP25-SNC-02  IP-25 SN 8F 8P CLASS 4 CONNECTOR CLIP WITH KEY (DWG#ENM24-142 ) 1
2 IP1-2016Sn1.0PC PIN CONTACT, 20–16 AWG (DWG#ENM24-140 ) 8
3 602-PF01-01-X SN FRONT HOUSING UPC SN FRONT HOUSING UPC (DWG#ENM17-179 ) 4
4 602-SP01 SN CONNECTOR SPRING (DWG#ENM21-007 ) 8
5 602-RB02-01-X SN BACK BODY, WITH SLIT (DWG#ENM21-177 ) 4
6 LSFL-XXX-FC-C35 CS/SN FERRULE FLANGE, UPC SM (DWG#ENH16-577 ) 8
7 IP25-SNC-COV  IP-25 SN 8F 8P CLASS X SN CONNECTOR CLIP RETAINER (DWG#ENM23-
364 ) 2
8 IP25-LHOU-CLK-O IP25 CLASS4 HOUSING ASSEMBLY (DWG#ENM25-268 ) 1
Sheet 1
CONFIDENTIAL
Information on this document is proprietary
and may not be used, copied, reproduces, or